Relagdo de inscritos para eleicdo do Conselho de Campus 2019.

Segmento Técnico Administrativo

SL144228 Aline Ramos de Lima
CB137157 Livia Reis Dantas de Souza
CB208838 Rejane da Silva Correia

CB134041 Rosileine Mendonca de Lima

Segmento Docente

CB228230 Antonio Cesar Lins Rodrigues
RG209260 Caroline Alves Soler

CB149512 Charles Artur Santos de Oliveira
CB213883 Jairo Augusto dos Santos
CB090074 Jose Rodrigues Mao Junior
CB200633 Leticia Vieira Oliveira Giordano
CB060689 Marcelo Augusto Miyahiro
CB97027X Matilde Perez Quintairos

CB070403 Rosa Maria Micchi

Segmento Discente

CB178014X GUSTAVO DINIS VIANA
CB1630032 IARA PEDRO
CB3008029 JOSE BERNARDO DIREITO NETTO

CB1790331 JOSUE FONSECA



CB1870416

CB1890255

CB1870394

CB1590782

CB3000893

CB1870548

CB1790447

CB1890247

CB3005291

CB1990128

JULIA DOS SANTOS COSTA

LEONARDO XAVIER DO NASCIMENTO

LIVIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS MELQUES FERREIRA
LUAN FILIPE MONTEIRO ROSA

LUCAS ANDERSON RODRIGUES SILVA DE FARIAS
MATHEUS DA SILVEIRA MOURA

PALOMA DOS SANTOS REZENDE ANDRADE

PEDRO CESAR ANTUNES DE AMIGO

RAFAEL GUSTAVO PEREIRA PEREZ

VITORIA SILVA CRUZ

Atenciosamente

Carlos E. M Gouveia



